
DEC - Faculty and their support staff 
 

Last First Department Email Support Email 

Saperson Karen Psychiatry and Behavioural 

Neurosciences 

saperson@mcmaster.ca Lesley Wellington wellinl@mcmaster.ca 
 

Main Cheryl Pathology and Molecular 

Medicine 

mainc@hhsc.ca Michelina Bozzo bozzom@hhsc.ca  

Coman Liliana Rehabilitation Science comanl@mcmaster.ca   

Lobb Derek Obstetrics and Gynecology lobbd@mcmaster.ca Beverley Pindar-Donnick pindon@mcmaster.ca 

    Tanya St. George  tanyastgeorge@mcmaster.ca 

Grant Christina Pediatrics chgrant@mcmaster.ca Giulia Spadafora gspadaf@mcmaster.ca 

Finlay Karen Radiology finlay@hhsc.ca Sue Gaudet gaudet@mcmaster.ca 

MacDonald Michelle Biochemistry and Biomedical 

Sciences 

macdonml@mcmaster.ca   

Dhesy Bindi Oncology dhesy@hhsc.ca Marcela Moyano mmoyano@hhsc.ca 

Wong Anne Program for Faculty Development wongan@mcmaster.ca Elda DiCroce dicroce@mcmaster.ca 

Chen Ruth Nursing chenrp@mcmaster.ca Laura Miller-Allen allenl@mcmaster.ca 

McNiven Patty Midwifery mcnivenp@mcmaster.ca   

Patel Ameen Medicine patela@mcmaster.ca Sharon Hendershott hender2@mcmaster.ca 

Kelly Stephen Surgery kellyst@mcmaster.ca Samantha Cartlidge cartls@mcmaster.ca 

    Katherine Wilson kawilso@mcmaster.ca 

Xie Feng HEI (formerly CE & B)  fengxie@mcmaster.ca Wilma Moore  moorew3@mcmaster.ca  
 Shaw Liz Family Medicine shawea@mcmaster.ca Sarah Collier                           scollie@mcmaster.ca 

Wong Anne Anesthesia wongan@mcmaster.ca   

 
Corresponding members: 

 

 
S. Denburg                                                                                                                                                                                  Mary Hickey                          hickeym@mcmaster.ca                      

T. Troy-Hempey                                                                                                                                                                         Judith McArthur-Dawson   mccarthj@mcmaster.ca      

A. Neville                       
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